
2024 RGVGCA/SHARYLAND JV INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Sharyland High = 377 1 Emilia Cazares (Sharyland High) = 86

2 McAllen Rowe = 446 2 Camila Guajardo (Sharyland High) = 96

3 La Joya Juarez/Lincoln = 448 3 Alanna Treviño (Sharyland High) = 97

4 PSJA Memorial = 451 *4 Brianna Perez (Mission Veterans Memorial) = 98

5 Harvest = 457 5 Ana Camila Soberon (Sharyland High) = 98

6 Constanza Sanchez (Sharyland High) = 100

7 Eliza Cortez (PSJA Memorial) = 101

8 Mariana Dorbeaker (Sharyland High)- ind = 104

9 Raquel Garcia (La Feria)- ind = 105

10 Yessenia Gutierrez (La Joya Juarez/Lincoln) = 106

Kermela Futo (Harvest) = 106

  * - won scorecard playoff for 4th place

Date:  November 11, 2024 (Monday)

Field:  36 players

Course:  Shary GC (Mission)

Par:  71

Conditions: Sunny and Very Still   88°   1-3 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

13 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

31 Alexa Gonzalez (Sharyland High) = 121

8 Mariana Dorbeaker (Sharyland High) = 104

14 Carolyna De Anda (Sharyland Pioneer) = 109

28 Gabriella Saenz (McAllen High) = 118

29 Leah Castañeda (McAllen High) = 119

35 Kierston Ozuna (Rio Grande City) = 124

16 Juliet Velasquez (Rio Grande City) = 112

4 Brianna Perez (Mission Veterans Memorial) = 98

24 Kasey Ibarra (Mission Veterans Memorial) = 115

16 Mia Chavez (Mission Veterans Memorial) = 112

22 Laurelle Galvan (La Feria) = 114

9 Raquel Garcia (La Feria) = 105

19 Harmony Coronado (La Feria) = 113



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

5 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Sharyland High 2nd McAllen Rowe

3 Alanna Treviño = 97 15 Sofia Rubio = 110

1 Emilia Cazares = 86 13 Dulce Castro = 108

6 Constanza Sanchez = 100 19 Addison Tapia = 113

2 Camila Guajardo = 96 24 Fernanda Zavala = 115

5 Ana Camila Soberon = 98 31 Victoria Ginez = 121

TEAM TOTAL:  = 377 TEAM TOTAL:  = 446

3rd La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 4th PSJA Memorial

27 Darytza Hernandez = 117 12 Alexa Cortez = 107

16 Natalia Calata = 112 7 Eliza Cortez = 101

10 Yesenia Gutierrez = 106 29 Jessabel Delgado = 119

19 Meagan Cruz = 113 35 Anizah Mata = 124

TEAM TOTAL:  = 448 TEAM TOTAL:  = 451

5th Harvest

24 Ava Cisneros = 115

22 Mia Guajardo = 114

10 Kermela Futo = 106

33 Addison Pinney = 122

34 Joselyn Huerta = 123

TEAM TOTAL:  = 457



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Emilia Cazares Sharyland High 86

2 Camila Guajardo Sharyland High 96

3 Alanna Treviño Sharyland High 97

4 Brianna Perez (ind) Mission Veterans Memorial 98

5 Ana Camila Soberon Sharyland High 98

6 Constanza Sanchez Sharyland High 100

7 Eliza Cortez PSJA Memorial 101

8 Mariana Dorbeaker (ind) Sharyland High 104

9 Raquel Garcia (ind) La Feria 105

10 Yesenia Gutierrez La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 106

Kermela Futo Harvest 106

12 Alexa Cortez PSJA Memorial 107

13 Dulce Castro McAllen Rowe 108

14 Carolyna De Anda (ind) Sharyland Pioneer 109

15 Sofia Rubio McAllen Rowe 110

16 Natalia Calata La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 112

Juliet Velasquez (ind) Rio Grande City 112

Mia Chavez (ind) Mission Veterans Memorial 112

19 Addison Tapia McAllen Rowe 113

Meagan Cruz La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 113

Harmony Coronado (ind) La Feria 113

22 Mia Guajardo Harvest 114

Laurelle Galvan (ind) La Feria 114

24 Fernanda Zavala McAllen Rowe 115

Ava Cisneros Harvest 115

Kasey Ibarra (ind) Mission Veterans Memorial 115

27 Darytza Hernandez La Joya Juarez/Lincoln 117

28 Gabriella Saenz (ind) McAllen High 118

29 Jessabel Delgado PSJA Memorial 119

Leah Castañeda (ind) McAllen High 119

31 Victoria Ginez McAllen Rowe 121

Alexa Gonzalez (ind) Sharyland High 121

33 Addison Pinney Harvest 122

34 Joselyn Huerta Harvest 123

35 Anizah Mata PSJA Memorial 124

Kierston Ozuna (ind) Rio Grande City 124


